Results — Nocny Azymut E2

2021-11-18

Ptotka

1.
2.
3.

Olszonowicz Jeremiasz
Kamerka Nikola
Marszatek Karol
Januszewicz Jan
Pustkowski Wojciech

Rézycka-Pustkowska Barbara

Trzasko Oleg

Pstrag
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Eggert Wiktoria
Zebala Martyna
Roman Antonia
Krefft Adam
Fankidejska Julia
Kaczyhska Amelia
Tomaszewski Wojtek
Marszatek Marta
Czabanski Marcin
Trzasko Martyna
Januszewicz Michat
Serkies Michat
Tomaszewska Zofia
Serkies Emilia
Suchenia lwona

Pirania
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Ukleja Krzysztof

Ukleja Patrycja
Dargacz Paulina
Lemanczyk Dariusz
Lemanczyk Witold
Sikora Dawid
Kilichowski Kacper
Trzasko Alicja
Bakowska Dominika
Sass Jarostaw

Bundz Agnieszka
Nowicka-Bielecka Kornelia
Pietrowicz Karol
Lemanczyk Aleksandra
Cepurdej Oleksandr
Marszatek Maria
Morawski Piotr
Hamera Maciej

Rogala Sandra
Stupczewski Bartosz
Szafranski Piotr
Bzdawski Maciej
Korybut-Daszkiewicz Jakub
Kowalikowski Wojciech

(7/10)

Azymut 45 Gdynia
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Harpagan Gdansk
Harpagan Gdansk
Harpagan Gdansk

(151721)

UKS Wibczykij
Harpagan Gdansk
UKS Siodemka Rumia
UKS Siodemka Rumia
UKS Widczykij
Harpagan Gdansk
UKS Wibczykij
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Szkota Niedzwiednik
Harpagan Gdansk
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Indywidualnie

UKS Wibczykij
Indywidualnie

UKS Siodemka Rumia

(31/35)

Azymut 45 Gdynia

Azymut 45 Gdynia

Harpagan Gdansk

Harpagan Gdansk

Harpagan Gdansk

Harpagan Gdansk

Azymut 45 Gdynia

Harpagan Gdansk

Harpagan Gdansk

Azymut 45 Gdynia
Indywidualnie

UKS Siédemka Rumia
Azymut 45 Gdynia

Harpagan Gdansk

Azymut 45 Gdynia

Azymut 45 Gdynia
Indywidualnie

Akademia Marynarki Wojennej
Akademia Marynarki Wojennej
Akademia Marynarki Wojennej
Akademia Marynarki Wojennej
Akademia Marynarki Wojennej
Zdezorientowani
Zdezorientowani

Time
15:23
27:42
35:41
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
25:40
27:18
33:05
38:22
39:19
40:12
41:00
43:59
53:12
55:43
MP
MP
MP
DNF
DNS

Time
26:04
32:27
33:15
34:44
35:37
36:41
37:16
41:01
41:56
42:20
43:02
45:20
47:32
49:10
50:38
51:46
52:15
54:44
54:45
54:46
54:48
54:51
1:10:41
1:10:42

MeOS 2021-11-20 00:19:01, Ptotka, (1/2)

Behind

+12:19
+20:18

Behind

+1:38

+7:25

+12:42
+13:39
+14:32
+15:20
+18:19
+27:32
+30:03

Behind

+6:23

+7:11

+8:40

+9:33

+10:37
+11:12
+14:57
+15:52
+16:16
+16:58
+19:16
+21:28
+23:06
+24:34
+25:42
+26:11
+28:40
+28:41
+28:42
+28:44
+28:47
+44:37
+44:38

Time lost
02:28
06:39
17:14

Time lost
05:26
04:43
10:12
10:38
11:10
19:09
12:04
12:14
06:26
21:38

Time lost
00:41
01:03
04:39
03:30
04:39
06:29
07:39
05:31
06:15
09:53
05:42
08:42
11:40
06:19
10:40
06:09
05:39
05:26
05:06
04:43
05:23
04:39
20:58
22:08



Januszewicz Katarzyna
Jecka Tomasz

Kotlega Mitosz
Miszewski Romek
Pazurek Katarzyna
Rokita Antonina
Witkowska lzabela

Rekin
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Byrczek Jan
Fankidejski Artur
Muziot tukasz
Cwidak Pawet
Kaczynski Piotr
Drapella Stanistaw
Kozyczkowski Edward
Sontowski Marcin
Patrejko Andrzej
Gruchata Natalia
Cepurdej Wtadystaw
Kalsztein Karol
Witkowski Adam
Pisarski Patryk
Kopacz Piotr
Batchanowski Michat
Pesta Anna
Biatogrodzki Kuba
Trzasko Bogustaw
Sikora Roger
Jankowski Pawet
Radomyski tukasz
Rybczyhski Tomasz
Dargacz Arkadiusz
Rychter Krzysztof
Paruszewski Marek
Dettlaff Anna

Adam Pesta
Dargacz Waldemar
Szwaradzka Matgorzata
Baranowska-Trzasko Aleksandra
Suchenia Piotr
Zylinski Adam

Azymut 45 Gdynia
tom3czek

Akademia Marynarki Wojennej

Hop! sasa do lasa

Akademia Marynarki Wojennej

Harpagan Gdansk
Azymut 45 Gdynia

(33/42)

Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Wioczykij
Indywidualnie
SKPT Gdansk
Harpagan Gdansk
Harpagan Gdansk
UKS Siddemka Rumia
Morenka Team
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Harpagan Gdansk
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Harpagan Gdansk
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Morenka Team
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Harpagan Gdansk
Harpagan Gdansk
UKS Siédemka Rumia
Harpagan Gdansk
Indywidualnie
Harpagan Gdansk
Aktywny
Indywidualnie

UKS Wibczykij
Azymut 45 Gdynia
Zukowo
Indywidualnie
Harpagan Gdansk
UKS Siodemka Rumia
Dwa Zubry i spokoj

MP

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
29:52
30:33
34:02
34:49
36:29
36:43
37:26
41:52
43:01
43:21
43:40
45:13
46:11
46:32
46:38
46:43
48:33
48:52
49:15
50:48
51:03
52:02
52:53
53:32
57:53
1:01:18
1:13:05
MP
MP
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

MeOS 2021-11-20 00:19:01, Pirania, (2/2)

Behind

+0:41

+4:10

+4:57

+6:37

+6:51

+7:34

+12:00
+13:09
+13:29
+13:48
+15:21
+16:19
+16:40
+16:46
+16:51
+18:41
+19:00
+19:23
+20:56
+21:11
+22:10
+23:01
+23:40
+28:01
+31:26
+43:13

Time lost
02:06
00:43
01:35
02:23
01:57
04:34
02:49
06:14
06:41
06:12
08:16
01:41
05:51
04:42
04:58
04:18
05:34
09:14
11:25
09:46
05:31
09:07
07:20
07:32
10:10
11:32
17:38



